
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHICAGOLAND	FOOD	SOVEREIGNTY	COALITION	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $222,625.90
2025-01-02 ACH	TO	URBAN	CANOPY txn_rYHXe0d -$1,000.00 $221,625.90
2025-01-02 ACH	TO	URBAN	CANOPY txn_vgHnxL4 -$3,300.00 $218,325.90
2025-01-03 Donation	from	JOSEPH	LEVERING txn_wNH2kEo $2,000.00 $220,325.90
2025-01-05 THORNTONS	#0327 txn_d7Hr9zy -$40.00 $220,285.90
2025-01-06 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/30	TO	1/5 txn_zVH2XMM -$140.00 $220,145.90
2025-01-06 Donation	from	JORDAN	MCCLURE txn_EyHYdeK $80.00 $220,225.90
2025-01-06 Donation	from	RYAN	EYKHOLT txn_9KHg077 $100.00 $220,325.90
2025-01-07 Wrap txn_evHJbvn -$77.04 $220,248.86
2025-01-07 Bags txn_brHXwr4 -$368.30 $219,880.56
2025-01-12 SHELL/SHELL txn_a8HzXBd -$75.00 $219,805.56
2025-01-13 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/6	TO	1/12 txn_evHJWAK -$12.60 $219,792.96
2025-01-14 Donation	from	KATE	DICKSON txn_nEH6YVw $20.00 $219,812.96
2025-01-15 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_p5H6gGL -$160.00 $219,652.96
2025-01-16 Donation	from	STEPH	BAN txn_LgHGNZm $50.00 $219,702.96
2025-01-19 CITGO	BLUE	ISLAND	AV txn_zVH2qZW -$4.40 $219,698.56
2025-01-19 Truck	gas txn_66Hyxg9 -$45.00 $219,653.56
2025-01-20 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/13	TO	1/19 txn_rYHXZlP -$4.90 $219,648.66
2025-01-20 Mailchimp txn_WBH56vB -$47.93 $219,600.73
2025-01-27 Donation	from	KATIE	MULLAN txn_mAHpbeE $25.00 $219,625.73
2025-01-30 Donation	from	JOEL	KRASS txn_8rH4oYE $50.00 $219,675.73

WITHDRAWN:	$5,275.17.	DEPOSITED:	$2,325.00. $219,675.73

Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


